Overview
Full-Gigabit Unmanaged Switch
S1500
Series
BDCOM S1500 Series is a full-gigabit plug & play
switch oriented for access network.
Energy-saving and noise-free design for green
ethernet, meeting the needs from multiple industries

S1500-8T 8-Port Gigabit RJ45 Unmanaged Switch, DC 5V adapter power supply; desktop
installation.
Ordering Information
S1500-16T 16-Port Gigabit RJ45 Unmanaged Switch, DIP function, built-in AC220V power supply;
desktop/rack-mounted installation.
S1500-24T 24-Port Gigabit RJ45 Unmanaged Switch, DIP function, built-in AC220V power supply;
rack-mounted installation.
S1500-24T2S 24-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 2-Port Gigabit SFP Unmanaged Switch, DIP function, built-in
AC220V power supply; rack-mounted installation.
Lightning protection 6KV2KV
S1500-5T
10Gbps
2K
3Mb
5-Port Gigabit RJ45
87x54x23
DC 5V
Default Default
S1500-5T 5-Port Gigabit RJ45 Unmanaged Switch, DC 5V adapter power supply; desktop
installation.
2KV